
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

.16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

Daren Engellant 
Personal Representative of the Estate of Gregory Engellant 
2602 US Ilighway 2 East 
Kalispell, MT 59901 
406-253-9464 
daren@glacierinsurance.net 

Unrepresented by counsel, pro-se 

FLED 
AN 15 2024 

Bowen Organ...Ppm:1 
Cleric of Su me Court 

State of pre Montane 

MONTANA 8TH JUDICIAL DISTRICT COURT, LEWIS AND CLARK COUNTY 

CAUSE NO. DDV-2020-922 

Daren Engellant, individually and acting 

as Personal Representative of THE 

ESTATE OF GREGORY ENGELLANT 

Appellant 

VS 

Crowley Fleck, PLP, a Montana 

Professional Liability Partnership and 

DANIEL MCLEAN, an individual 

Appellee 

Ken Engellant and Shana Diekhans, 

Third Party Defendants 

PLEADING TITLE - 1 

CAUSE NO. DDV-2020-922 

JUDGE CHRISTOPHER ABBOTT 

REQUEST FOR PRODUCTION OF 
TRANSCRIPTS 

08/15/2024

Case Number: DA 24-0485



1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

Pursuant to Rule 8(3), Montana Rules of Appellate Procedure, I request that 

you prepare and deliver the transcripts for the following trial dates for purposes of 

appeal: 

Date of trial: June 3, 2024 through June 13, 2024 

Name of court reporter: Troy Kelley 

I certify that I have attempted to make arrangements with court reporter Troy 

Kelley to pay for the transcripts. 

Upon completion of the requested transcripts, the court reporter shall serve 

one original (reduced format) plus one DVD-R containing PDF to the Clerk of the 

Supreme Court, one copy to each opposing counsel, and one copy to me. 

Re.pe tfully submitt d this day of August, 2024. 

PLEADING TITLE - 2 

Damn Engellant, pe presentative of the estate of Crwory 
Engellant Estate 



1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

I certify that I have filed a copy of the REQUEST FOR TRANSCRIPTS 
with the Clerk of the Montana Supreme Court; and that I have mailed, or hand 
delivered copies to the Clerk of the District Court, each attorney of record, each 
court reporter from whom a transcript has been ordered, and any party not 
represented by counsel as follows: 

PL EADING TITLE - 3 

Clerk of District Court 
228 East Broadway Street 
Helena, MT 59601 

Michel Moore and Eric Brooks 
Moore, Cockrell, Goicachea and Johnson 
PO Box 7370 
Kalispell, MT 59901 

Michael Rausch 
Browning, Kaleczyc, Beny and Hoven PC 
Liberty Center, Suite 302 
9 Third Street North 
Great Falls, MT 59801 PQ.V1 eAAA j ell 

William Levine 
Marra, Evanson and Levine 
2 Railroad Square, Suite C 
PO Box 1525 
Great Falls, MT 59403 


