1 2 3 4 5 6 7	Daren Engellant Personal Representative of the Estate of Gregory 2602 US Highway 2 East Kalispell, MT 59901 406-253-9464 daren@glacierinsurance.net Unrepresented by counsel, pro-se	08 Bowen CLERK OF T STATE	LED 15/2024 Greenwood HE SUPREME COURT OF MONTANA hber: DA 24-0485
8	MONTANA 8 <sup>TH</sup> JUDICIAL DISTRICT COURT, LEWIS AND CLARK COUNTY		
9	CAUSE NO. DDV-2020-922		
10	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
11	Daren Engellant, individually and acting	CAUSE NO. DDV-2020-922	
12 13	as Personal Representative of THE	- -	L
14	ESTATE OF GREGORY ENGELLANT	JUDGE CHRISTOPHER ABBOTT	
15	Appellant	<b>R</b> EQUEST FOR PRODUCTION OF	
.16		TRANSCRIPTS	
17	VS		
18 19	Crowley Fleck, PLP, a Montana		
20	Professional Liability Partnership and		
21	DANIEL MCLEAN, an individual		
22	Appellee		
23			
24	Ken Engellant and Shana Diekhans,		
25 26	Third Party Defendants		
27			
28	PLEADING TITLE - 1	1	

ļĮ

Pursuant to Rule 8(3), Montana Rules of Appellate Procedure, I request that you prepare and deliver the transcripts for the following trial dates for purposes of appeal:

Date of trial: June 3, 2024 through June 13, 2024

**Engellant** Estate

Name of court reporter: Troy Kelley

I certify that I have attempted to make arrangements with court reporter Troy

Kelley to pay for the transcripts.

Upon completion of the requested transcripts, the court reporter shall serve one original (reduced format) plus one DVD-R containing PDF to the Clerk of the Supreme Court, one copy to each opposing counsel, and one copy to me.

Respectfully submitted this 14th day of August, 2024.

Daren Engellant, personal representative of the estate of Greory

PLEADING TITLE - 2

## CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

I certify that I have filed a copy of the REQUEST FOR TRANSCRIPTS with the Clerk of the Montana Supreme Court; and that I have mailed, or hand delivered copies to the Clerk of the District Court, each attorney of record, each court reporter from whom a transcript has been ordered, and any party not represented by counsel as follows:

represented by counsel as follows.		
	Clerk of District Court 228 East Broadway Street Helena, MT 59601	
	Michel Moore and Eric Brooks Moore, Cockrell, Goicachea and Johnson PO Box 7370 Kalispell, MT 59901	
	Michael Rausch Browning, Kaleczyc, Berry and Hoven PC Liberty Center, Suite 302 9 Third Street North Great Falls, MT 59801 Kenneth Engellant	
	William Levine Marra, Evanson and Levine 2 Railroad Square, Suite C PO Box 1525 Great Falls, MT 59403 Shawa Dickhans	
PLEADING TITLE - 3		